Gaston County

Gaston County B0erd of Gommissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 23-390

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Overpayments - $15,530.37; VTS Refunds - $8,298.99; Grand Total - $23,829.36)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 1000-000-000-00000-000000-0000000-0000-00-251001.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for July 2023

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

I, Donna S. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certify that the-above i ‘ ‘ Py c,,’;f‘ action

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows: MM yd p
,«ﬂ"’m P o G

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown  CCloninger AFraley “BHovis KJohnson TKeighe ’ i - :;“;Vote
2023-291  08/22/2023 KJ TK A A A A A v
DISTRIBUTION:

Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS



TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
JULY 2023 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

TOTAL $0.00
JULY 2023 OVERPAYMENTS

Arnold, Todd Michael $261.26
Bingham, Madaline Hope $206.60
Bolden, David D Jr. $250.00
Carrieri, Chris $198.04
Carroll, Billy R $120.00
Cato, Angela $113.09
Champion, Alison $181.22
Champion, Alison Parizo $181.22
Chastain, Scotty Warren $154.26
Dawkins, Keshin $138.83
Dunn, Jessica $939.02
Gordon, Ella B $126.40
Griffin, Ronald Matthew $194.28
Harris, Lisa N $1,736.45
Ingram, Philander $196.08
Johnson, Terry M $408.87
Lail, Brett W $162.68
Lepley-Starr, Devon Mikael $418.11
Locklear, Samathia $229.75
Michael, Elting & Anders PLLC $1,5636.98
Qursler, Terry L $340.77
Quten, Angela E $141.24
Outlaw Tool Supply Inc $157.18
Panter, Paul Lee $272.22
Panter, Paul Lee $318.25
Portela, Angie $151.98
Poteat, Ella G. $126.40
Ramey, Derrick $150.71
Ramey, Derrick Clayton $101.98
Ramey, Derrick Clayton $118.64
Ramey, Derrick Clayton $138.87
Ratchford, Walter $453.09
Riley, Nicholas V $1,239.59
Severt, Angie Carpenter $571.04
Smith, Paul E $1,014.87
Soto Law PLLC $119.67
Sutton, Sandra Wilson $262.41
The Law Offices of Brent F. King, PLLC $128.38
Valerie Holmes Waddell DDS PA $650.55
Valerie Holmes Waddell DDS PA $200.00
Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance Inc $138.84
Vaughn, John A. $207.33
Weatherford, Brooke Danelle $267.62
Willis, Justin $135.20
Wipert, Mary $171.00
Woods, Samathia L. $199.40
TOTAL $15,530.37
JULY 2023 VTS REFUNDS

Bastone, Frank Anthony il $318.10
Boswell, Myra Pruett $346.24
Brown, Tami Hartness $135.10

Brown, Veronica Maxine $178.14



JULY 2023 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Chao, Tomas Franklin $148.80
Cozy, John Alexander $328.52
Daobbins, Timothy Edward $241.99
Dover, Joshua Leon $140.52
Ellis, Thelma Dianne $123.98
Gonzalez, Alexander $119.60
Gulledge, Michael Franklin $216.56
Henry, Robert Kent Jr $124.12
Huggins, Ashleigh Nichole $147.91
Ledford, Loyd James IlI $121.53
Ledford, Loyd James Ili $118.68
McGhee, Steven Louis $143.46
McTaggart, Gregory Scott $223.83
Morley, Francis William Jr $146.28
Morris, Diane Wright $219.45
Olson, Jennifer Lynne $412.47
Price, Donald Merle $433.73
Robinson, Jonathan Chad $434.58
Schuls, Erik Lawrence $156.80
Scoggins, Robert Wesley $135.63
Skivofilakas Keith, Patrick P $547.34
St John, Adam Matthew $243.60
Starr, Kenneth Charles $189.71
Strader, Lisa Pugh $114.10
Talley, Teresa Goodman $142.67
Tucker, Quinton Anthony $191.26
Vanburen-Owens, Aaisha Sheonna $110.83
Vanhoy, Mindy Nicole $154.14
Vargosko, Jason Stephen $113.54
Wheeler, Michael B $703.44
Williams, Leston Greg $182.34
Wilson, Danny Lee $152.96
Wilson, Lesley Brian $236.73
Witherspoon, Andrea Cooke $100.31
TOTAL $8,298.99

GRAND TOTAL $23,829.36



